
Location First Name Last Name Email
FPG Altamonte Shalanda Hunt shunt@fpg-florida.com
FPG Altamonte Jon Shipley JShipley2@fpg-florida.com
FPG Apopka Amy Ihrig aihrig@fpg-florida.com
FPG Apopka Mirna Robinson MRobinson102@fpg-florida.com
FPG Clermont Freya Castellon fcastellon@fpg-florida.com
FPG Hoffner Rebecca Ortiz rortiz@fpg-florida.com
FPG Hunters Creek Abigail Corbett abcorbett@fpg-florida.com
FPG Kissimmee Doris Rodriguez DRodriguez49@humana.com
FPG Leesburg Cris Diaz cdiaz@fpg-florida.com
FPG Metro West Airy Lebron alebron@fpg-florida.com
FPG MGA Darysabel Nieves dnieves@fpg-florida.com
FPG Oviedo Huckery Sonera HSonera@fpg-florida.com
FPG Poinciana/Kissimmee Jacqueline Cruz jacruz@fpg-florida.com
FPG Rosemont Natalia Williams nwilliams@fpg-florida.com
FPG Semoran Yolanda Morales ymorales@fpg-florida.com
FPG Villages Barbara Salermo bsalerno@fpg-florida.com
FPG West Colonial Admin Nyshia Brooks nbrooks@fpg-florida.com
FPG West Colonial Admin Pitagaye Downer pdowner@fpg-florida.com
FPG West Colonial Admin Sanjeev Kumar skumar@fpg-florida.com
FPG West Colonial Admin Ann Stewart annstewart@fpg-florida.com
FPG- West Colonial Clinic Normita Ortiz nortiz@fpg-florida.com
FPG West Vine Yessenia Solano ysolano@fpg-florida.com
FPG Winter Park Johanna Frazer jfrazer@fpg-florida.com
FPG  Clermont Nelly Cardona ncardona@fpg-florida.com
FPG-BVL Yokasta Gutierrez ygutierrez@fpg-florida.com
FPG-Hoffner Catherine Ellingworth Cellingworth@FPG-florida.com
FPG-Rosemont Michelle Estrada mestrada@fpg-florida.com

PIPC - Carolinas - Anderson Karen  DeLong KDeLong@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Seneca Tonya Thomas tthomas141@partnersinprimarycare.com
PICP - Kansas Market Raytown Antoinette Renee Bray ABray2@centerwellprimarycare.com
PICP - Kansas Market Jennie  Bleam JBleam@partnersinprimarycare.com
PICP - Kansas Market Overland Park Brittany Fischer bfischer@partnersinprimarycare.com
PICP - Kansas Market Grandview Stacey Holt SHolt6@partnersinprimarycare.com



PICP - Kansas Market Independence Anaxis Maceira AMaceira@partnersinprimarycare.com
PICP - Kansas Market Mid Town Ana Martinez Martinez AMartinez76@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC  -Kansas Market Susan Schmitt SSchmitt4@centerwellprimarycare.com
PICP - Kansas Market Olathe Bonnie Stiles BStiles@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Baytown Theda Reisner TReisner1@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Carolinas - Gastonia Daniel  McMahan DMcMahan@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Carolinas - Greer Amanda Vaughn AShehan@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Carolinas - North Charleston Nick Dixon ndixon7@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Carolinas - Orchard Park Ravin Smith RSmith109@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Carolinas - Powdersville Sheri Harwood sharwood1@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Carolinas - Spartanburg Danyalle Kurtz DKurtz1@humana.com
PIPC - Carolinas - West Ashley Angela Swenson aswenson@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Carolinas Overall Tiffany Pizarro tpizarro@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Downtown East Shelbi Findley SFindley@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Gulfgate Celia Zapata CZapata3@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Hiram Clarke Gail Venyah GVENYAH@Partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Humble William Aron WARON@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Port Arthur Christine deJongh CdeJongh@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Spartanburg SC Kimberly Kurtz DKurtz1@partnersinprimarycare.com
PIPC - Carolinas Homeland Park Caroline Gillespie CGillespie4@centerwellprimarycare.com
PIPC - Georgia College Park Roger Gregory RGregory8@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Henderson Shana Dominguez SDominguez6@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell West Craig Brooke Greenlee BGreenlee@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Fremont Street Sonja Hendry Hendry shendry1@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell North Rainbow Holly C. Keener Keener HKeener1@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell South Rainbow Jeffery D McWaine JMcWaine1@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell South Eastern Rebecca Ortiz ROrtiz17@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Spring Valley Jason W. Ward JWard42@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell South Nellis Katrina Lelia Hagen khagen2@centerwellprimarycare.com
PIPC - Sunny Side Nicole Compton NCompton@partnersinprimarycare.com
CON HRBP NORTH FL & WEST PALM BEACH Maryam Iranmanesh miranmanesh@convivasolutions.com
CON West Palm Beach Barbara Ceuleers bceuleers@convivasolutions.com
CON Daytona Donna Navarro donna.navarro@convivasolutions.com
CON Jacksonville Lizzette Macabasco lsierra@convivasolutions.com

http://home.humana.com/Phonebook/Home/PersonDetails?hisl=MTAzNDk0Mw%3D%3D


CON Tampa Jacqueline Jarrell jjarrell@convivasolutions.com
CON Tampa Melissa Barbosa mbarbosa@convivasolutions.com
CON TEXAS Jacqueline Castillo jacquelin.castillo@convivaphysicians.com
CON HRBP TEXAS Angela  Simpson angela.simpson@convivasolutions.com
CON TEXAS Ryan Serafin rserafin@convivasolutions.com
CON TEXAS Angela  Hamilton ahamilton@convivasolutions.com
CON TEXAS Cassandra  Fish cfish@convivasolutions.com
CON TEXAS Irene Ybarra iybarra@convivasolutions.com
CON TEXAS Rafael Hernandez rafael.hernandez@convivasolutions.com
CON BROWARD Martiza Agostini maritza.agostini@convivasolutions.com
CON TRANSPORTATION Elizabeth Valdes evaldes@convivasolutions.com
CON TRANSPORTATION Heriberto Baez hbaez@convivasolutions.com
CON CONTACT CENTER Rosa Catalina Cremati rcremati@convivasolutions.com
CON CONTACT CENTER Kevin Roberts kroberts@convivasolutions.com
CON HRBP MIAMI-DADE & BROWARD Camila Marx cmarx@convivasolutions.com
CenterWell Lafayette Amy Oakes AOakes3@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Covington Michael Blaylock mblaylock1@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Bossier City Brian Byrd bbyrd9@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Sharpstown Helen Caballero HCaballero1@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Pasadena Jennifer Hernandez jhernandez95@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Denham Springs Joy McCartney jmccartney@CenterWellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Tidwell Lestty Cruz LCruz10@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Humble Lisa Mortensen lmortensen2@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Westside Megan McKnight MMcKnight8@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Sunny Side Nicole Compton NCompton@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Little York Regina Yancey RYancey@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Hammond Sharon Maynard smaynard3@Centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Shreveport Stephanie Arnold sarnold12@centerwellprimarycare.com
CenterWell Jacinto City Veronica Cannon vcannon@centerwellprimarycare.com
CON Palm Beach Joy Lockwood jlockwood@convivasolutions.com
CON Palm Beach Maria Wagner maria.wagner@convivasolutions.com
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